
Designform Furnishings, 17101 Murphy Avenue Irvine, CA 92614 phone: 888.922.FORM

(Rev 4/22)

Description

Product Code

Frame Material

Finish Option

Solid wood frame construction 
featuring an upholstered seat and 
seat back. 

ANSE-BS 
ANSE-CS 

Fabric Option A 
Faux Leather B 
Leather Option A 
COM (minimums may apply) 

Solid Wood

Ansel Stool

Dimensions

18.75
20.75
41
31
17.75x16

wide 
deep 
high
seat height
seat size

Bar Stool

18.75
20.75
35
25
17.75x16

wide 
deep 
high
seat height
seat size

Counter Stool


